Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

"= 2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24

| A2 HDWT720UZSVA

4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX015

2TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD23PURZ

6TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

4TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD43PURZ

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX008

g e
TosHiBA

8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 256MB
MD10ADASOOV

j Surveillance §

WD Purple

6ra

6TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD64PURZ

r
TosHiBA

;' Enterprise

Capacity

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MG10ADASOOE

12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA12TE

" rosmiea ||
> i
Fenterprise
Capacity

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOBADASOOE

Marka

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

wd

Toshiba

Wd

Seagate

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00 USD

69,00 USD

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

139,00
usb

140,00
usb

159,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb

289,00
usb

299,00
usb



ey
TosHIBA

j Enterprise

Capacity

14TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M

MGO9ACA14TE

20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M

MG1OACA20TE

22TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M

1TB

1TB

1TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

6TB

8TB

MG10AFA22TE

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013

TOSHIBA 5400Rpm S300 SATA 128MB 7/24
HDWV110UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD11PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX016

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX009

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST8000VX010

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX001

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD85PURZ

10TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M

MG10ADA10TE

18TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB

MGO9ACA18TE

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

wd

Toshiba

Toshiba

10+

5+

329,00
usb

399,00
usb

489,00
usb

59,00 USD

59,00 USD

69,00 USD

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

159,00
usb

199,00
usb

225,00
usb

290,00
usb

299,00
usb

369,00
usb



TosHIEA

j Surveillance 8§

TOSHIBA L

. |
Capacity &

10TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD101PURP

10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD1OGADA1OTV

16TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA16TE

Wd 0 370,00
usb

Toshiba 0 399,00
usb

Toshiba 0 399,00

usb



